.75<132
4-3/8”
47”
3-3/8”
6-1/2”
*60”
84”
36”

BODYSPA
WHIRLPOOL MODULE
Ordering Information
Applicable product:
Right outlet (Polished Chrome) K-1052-CP shown
Right outlet (Polished Brass) K-1052-PB shown
Left outlet (Polished Chrome) K-1053-CP not shown
Left outlet (Polished Brass) K-1053-PB not shown
Accessories/hardware:
Jet trim kit K-9696 required
Drain K-7161-AF recommended
Shower enclosure K-9846-L required